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Hotels und Pensionen in Bitterfeld und Umgebung

. Hotel Bernsteinsee

(bis 10 km)

Bitterfeld

( direkt an der Wettkampfstatte )

Hotel Central

. Pension Haus Hermine

Hotel Kreta

. Hotel Garni

. Hotel zur Gondel

Hotel Ambassador

. Gasthof Zur Veste Coburg

. Gut Tannepdls

Hotel Deutsches Haus

BIG - Reisehotel

Pension Am Rosengarten
Pension Am Markt
Pension Liebezeit

Pension Schubert
Musikhotel Goldener Spatz
Gasthof Zum Stern

Hotel Zur Schiffsmihle
Gasthof Gute Quelle

Hotel Bellevue

Hotel Salegaster Hof

Hotel Landgaststatte Schlaitz

Hotel Muldenaue

. Hotel Grébern am See

Bitterfeld

Bitterfeld
Sandersdorf

Bitterfeld
Bitterfeld
Bitterfeld
Bitterfeld
Bitterfeld
Grof3zoberitz
Wolfen
Wolfen
Wolfen
Wolfen
Wolfen
Sandersdorf
Jel3nitz
Friedersdorf
Pouch
Roitzsch
Bobbau
Greppin
Schlaitz

Raguhn

Binnengartenstr. 2

Walther-Rathenau-Str. 67

An der Hermine 5
Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str.4
Zorbiger Str.
Zorbiger Str.
Zorbiger Str. 47
Brenaher Str. 27
Bitterfelder Str.7
Leipziger Str. 94a
Damaschkestr. 8
Johannisweg 1

Am Markt 49
Thalheimer Str.
Goethestr. 4
Dessauer Str. 58 a
Bitterfelder Str.33
Schiffsmihlenweg 21

Poststralle 6

Franzstrafle 12
Freiheitsstralle 59

Gartenstrale 133

Muldestausse - OT Grobern

03493/51410

03493/23671

03493/8239322

03493/922888

03493/21518

03493/73311

03493/51290

03493/69037

034956/64880

03494/45025

03494/45091

03494/667063

03494/44215

03493/81271

03494/20821

03493/511201

03493/55107

034954/21558

03494/36740

03493/42462

034955/20654

034906/303691

034955/401700



